
                     ETD ETA

 VESSEL VOY HKG DEST.

 Destination: PENANG 檳城

 DELOS WAVE 1802S 1-Mar Thu 2-Mar 23:00 4-Mar 12-Mar

 WAN HAI 311 S166 6-Mar Tue 7-Mar 17:00 8-Mar 14-Mar

 JEJU ISLAND 0052S 8-Mar Thu 9-Mar 23:00 11-Mar 19-Mar

 WAN HAI 316 S149 13-Mar Tue 14-Mar 17:00 15-Mar 21-Mar

 KMTC NINGBO 1803S 15-Mar Thu 16-Mar 23:00 18-Mar 26-Mar

 WAN HAI 313 S170 20-Mar Tue 21-Mar 17:00 22-Mar 28-Mar

 BOMAR HAMBURG 18003S 22-Mar Thu 23-Mar 23:00 25-Mar 2-Apr

 WAN HAI 315 S156 27-Mar Tue 28-Mar 17:00 29-Mar 4-Apr

 DELOS WAVE 1803S 28-Mar Wed 30-Mar 23:00 1-Apr 9-Apr

 WAN HAI 317 S142 3-Apr Tue 4-Apr 17:00 5-Apr 11-Apr

 Destination: PORT KELANG 巴生港

 WAN HAI 172 S286 1-Mar Thu 3-Mar 17:00 4-Mar 10-Mar

 WAN HAI 311 S166 6-Mar Tue 7-Mar 17:00 8-Mar 12-Mar

 WAN HAI 171 S236 8-Mar Thu 10-Mar 17:00 11-Mar 17-Mar

 WAN HAI 316 S149 13-Mar Tue 14-Mar 17:00 15-Mar 19-Mar

 WAN HAI 172 S287 15-Mar Thu 17-Mar 17:00 18-Mar 24-Mar

 WAN HAI 313 S170 20-Mar Tue 21-Mar 17:00 22-Mar 26-Mar

 WAN HAI 171 S237 22-Mar Thu 24-Mar 17:00 25-Mar 31-Mar

 WAN HAI 315 S156 27-Mar Tue 28-Mar 17:00 29-Mar 2-Apr

 WAN HAI 171 S288 28-Mar Wed 31-Mar 17:00 1-Apr 7-Apr

 WAN HAI 317 S142 3-Apr Tue 4-Apr 17:00 5-Apr 9-Apr

 Please contact our Customer Service for booking and enquiry.

  MR. WING HO Tel +852 2148 4161 wingho@transasiatpt.com.hk

  MISS KWAN PUI SHAN Tel +852 2148 4310 shan@transasiatpt.com.hk

  MISS QUEENIE FONG Tel +852 2148 4410 queenie@transasiatpt.com.hk

Remarks:

- Voyage Number and Closing Time may differ according

  to separate shipping lines.

- Sailing Schedules are subject to change with or without

  prior notice.
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